
3L - Leemark Logistics Ltd. China JamesLee@3L-Leemark.com Mr. James Lee

ACE Logistics Stamoulis C. LTD Greece  p.kemali@acelogistics.gr Mrs. Panagiota Kemali

Across Logistics S-L-U China xavier@acrosslogistics.com Mr. Xavier Sanz 

Across Logistics S-L-U Spain juan@acrosslogistics.com Mr. Juan Castellano

Aerosea World Logistics Ltd Kenya stephen@aeroseaworldltd.com Mr. Stephen Kyalo

AGL Cargo Brazil mauricio.gulfier@aglcargo.com Mr. Mauricio Gulfier 

A.I.LOGISTICS (M) SDN BHD Malaysia jeffreypang@ailogistics.com.my Mr. Jeffrey Pang 

Albatrans (IRL) Ltd. Ireland a.gallagher@albatrans.com Mr. Andrew Gallagher

Alfons Freriks Logistics Netherlands M.Reijntjes@alfonsfreriks.com Mr. Maurice Reijntjes 

ALL TRANS CARGO CORP Ecuador amgonzalez@alltranscargomia-
mi.com Ms. Ana Maria Gonzalez 

Al Zafer International Shipping & Logi-
stics Solutions Egypt admin@alzaferintl.com Mr. Mostafa Al Ahtam

Amarine Shipping Co. Ltd. Republic of Korea cesar@u-amarine.com Mr. Cesar Sim

Anshin Logistics PTE Ltd. Singapore angela@anshinlog.com.sg Ms. Angela Goh 

APA Cargo Services Romania alexandru.liciu@apacargo.com Mr. Alexandriu Liciu

Agentes Portuarios del Pacifico, S.A. 
Apopsa Guatemala alopez@apopsa.com Ms. Aida de Lopez

Agentes Portuarios del Pacifico, S.A. 
Apopsa El Salvador ventassv2@apopsa.com Ms. Laura Flores

Arnaud Logis SA Portugal rodolfo.ribeiro@arnaud.pt Mr. Rodolfo Ribeiro

ATA LOGISTICS ARGENTINA Argentina emiliano.seminara@atalogistics.
com.ar Mr. Emiliano Seminara 

Atlas Shipping Services Ltd. India sushil@atlasdecargo.com Mr. Sushil Gupta 

Austral Transit International Ltd. Mauritius gino@australtransit.com Mr. Gino Severe

Base International Freight Srl Italy seafreight@baseint.it Mrs Martina Pericotti

Brighteminent international ltd Nigeria james@brighteminent.com Mr. James Apanishile

Camel Worldwide Cargo LLC UAE gerhard@camelworldwide.com Mr. Gerhard S Gabriel



Canworld Logistics Inc. Canada sales@canworld.ca Mr. Sam Kundra

Cap Cargo S.A.C. Peru ventas@caplogistic.com.pe Mr. Christian Monroy Arcaya 

Care Insurance Italy matteoalbertini@brokercare.com Mr. Matteo Giulio Albertini 

NON MPL
Cargo Dynamics Inc Canada cdias@cargodynamics.ca Mr. Mr. Clary Dias

CARGO FLY S.R.O Czech Republic Info@cargofly.cz Mr. Vladislav Rylich

Caspi Freight Forwarding & Customs 
Clearing Agents Ltd. Israel oren@h-caspi.co.il Mr. Oren Cohen 

CCS SRL Italy tizianozelaschi@ccsasti.com Mr. Tiziano Zelaschi

CEFERINO NOGUEIRA S.A. Spain macarena.valiente@nogar.es Ms. Macarena Valiente Ollero 

China Global Lines Ltd./CGL Flying Fish 
Logistics (Shanghai) ltd. China byron@cglhkg.com Mr. Byron Lee

CMX Private Ltd. Bangladesh Kouser@cmxbd.com Mr. Kouser Hossain

Cole International Inc. Canada Atul.Roy@coleintl.com Mr. Atul Roy

Container Freight Station Bahrain shelil@cfsbh.com Mr. Shelil Ali

Continental Worldwide Logistics sl Spain lggimenez@continentalwl.com Mr. Luis G.Gimenez

Controlo Cargo Services Ltd. UK fahmad@controlo.co.uk Mr. Farhan Ahmad 

DAMBER LOGISTICS S DE RL DE CV Mexico lopez.mario@damber.com.mx Mr. Lopez Mario 

DN Freight South Africa Brett@dnfreight.co.za Mr. Brett Frederiksen

Destination Freight Pty Ltd. Australia richard@destinationfreight.com.
au Mr. Richard Walker

NON MPL
Duke Active Ltd Ukraine anna.buryakova@duke-active.

com Mr. Anna Buryakova 

NON MPL
ECU WORLDWIDE  Belgium SmaragdaMexi@ecuworldwide.

com Ms. Smaragda Mexi

Edge Amarine Worldwide Logistics Co., 
Ltd. Vietnam kathy@u-amarine.com Ms. Kathy Lamthai

El Khalifa Cargo Services Egypt mohamedkhalifa@khalifacargo.
com Mr. Mohamed Khalifa 

Elite Clearing and Forwarding South Africa Fred@elitecf.co.za Mr. Fred Redelinghuys



Ex World Logistics Jordan louai@exworldlogistics.com Mr. Louai Kishek

FEAG International Freight Forwarders Switzerland Alessandra.Cori@feagint.ch Ms. Alessandra Cori

FMG Shipping and Forwarding Ltd. Russia s.smirnov@fmgspb.ru Mr. Sergey Smirnov

FOX Brasil - Freight Forwarder Brazil sal6@foxbrasil.com Mr. Thiago Husti

FPI Cargo (Freightnet Panama Inc.) Panama gjarquin@fpicargo.com Mr. Gustavo Jarquin

GIA LINH LOGISTICS SERVICES CO., LTD Vietnam Sophia.phan@glevietnam.com.vn Mrs. Sophia – Phan Thi Thanh 

Haiko Logistics India PVT Ltd. India manojgupta@haikologistics.com Mr.Manoj Gupta

H & Friends GTL (Malaysia) Sdn Bhd Malaysia jason@hnfriends.com Mr. Jason  

Hugo Express Oy Finland anton.uimonen@hugoexpress.fi Mr. Anton Uimonen

Imperial Blue Nigeria Ltd. Niger imperialblueng@yahoo.com Mr. Fidelis Ikegwuonu

Innova Global Sistem Danismanlik Loji-
stik Hizmetleri Ve Ticaret Ltd. STI Turkey erol@innovaturkey.com Mr. Erol Ertuk

INTERNATIONAL FREIGHT SERVICE Tunisia naziha@ifstunisia.com Ms. Naziha Mejri

Interport Global Logistics Pvt Ltd India  sameer@interportglobal.com Mr. Sameer Bendre

JACLOGISTICS Pakistan  hasaan@jaclog.net Mr. Mohammad Hasaan 
Maniar

Jet Freight Logistics Ltd India pooran@jetfreight.in Mr. Pooran Kshatriya

Kargosmart Global Company Limited Thailand makw@kargosmart.net Mr. Mak W

Kinay Transport & Logistics S.A. Turkey Oguz.Sumer@Kinay.com Mr. Oguz Sumer

KTL (Australia) Pty Ltd Australia sales@ktlaustralia.com Ms . Michelle Castillo

KTL Ukraine LLC Ukraine Andrii.Kulii@Kinay.com Mr. Andrii Kulii

LCA MPL LAWYERS Italy legalassistance@marcopololine.
com Mr. Davide Magnolia

Lean Logistics SAS Colombia diana.avila@leanlogs.com Ms. Diana Catelin Avila

Logistics Multimodal- Logimodal. CA Venezuela nbolivar@logimodal.com Mr. Nelson Bolivar 

LOGISTEEL SRL Italy Faggioni@logisteel.it Mr. Daniele Faggioni

Logistics Worldwide Express and Glo-
bal Forwarding Inc. Philippines mytorres@lwe.com.ph Mr. Michael Angelo Y. Torres 



Lueders & Stange KG Germany pal@luedersundstange.de Mr. Pay-Andres Lüders 

Major Logistics SRL Domenican Repu-
blic omartinez@mlogistics.com Mr. Omar Martinez

Mare Lojistik Hizmetleri Tic. A.S. Turkey kerem.yegin@marelojistik.com.tr Mr. Kerem Yegin

Marka Logistics Co. Ltd. China cindy.yu@markalogistics.com Ms. Cindy Yu

MarocoPoloLine Group - MPL Directors Zug robert@marcopololine.com Mr. Robert Paul Dreelan

MarocoPoloLine Group - Sales and 
Marketing Manager Italy sophie@marcopololine.com Ms. Sophie Cappa

Mercator Cargo Systems Ltd. UK paul@mercatorcargo.co.uk Mr. Paul Goehlert

MSF Group  LTD Georgia j.kemularia@msf.ge Mr. Juna Kemularia

MTL CO. LTD Vietnam anh@mtl-vn.com Mr. NGUYEN Tuan Anh

Multimex Spedition s.r.o. Czech Republic airsea@multimex.cz Ms. Kateřina Krejčíková

Murchison (Uruguay) S.A. Uruguay fferreira@murchison.com.uy Mr. Felipe Ferreira 

Netlog Global Forwarding Turkey Kayra.KARABIBER@netloglogistics.
com Ms. Kayra KARABIBER 

Neutral Consolidation Services LLP India celestine@neutralconsolidation-
services.com Mr. Ashwin Didwania

NTZ Transport Ltd. Bulgaria vladimir.girginov@ntz.bg Mr. Vladimir Girginov

NON MPL
OnBoard Argentina Argentina fernando@onboard.com.ar Mr. Fernando Calgaro

Ordan Cargo Ltd Israel elinoar@Ordan-Cargo.co.il Ms Elinoar Pidan

Overseas Transport Systems Canada pat.c@overseastransport.ca Mr. Pat Carriero

Oy ProStar Logistics Ltd Finland elias.heikari@prostarlog.com Mr. Elias Heikari 

Panda Logistics Co., Ltd. China makw@pandahk.com Mr. Mak W

Panda Logistics Co., Ltd. Taiwan Alexia.yuan@pandalog.com Ms. Alexia Yuan

Parisi Grand Smooth Logistics Ltd China/Vietnam helmut@parisigs.com Mr. Helmut Horvath

PHOENIX INTERNATIONAL CO Kuwait HUSSAIN@PHOENIXINTLCO.COM Mr. Hussain Munim 

Prime Transport USA primetranww@aol.com Mr. Sam Fischel



Pentagon Freight Services AS Norway espen.andve@pentagonfreight.
com Mr. Espen Andve

PRO-MARINE EXPRESS CO.,LTD. Thailand aroon@promarine.co.th Mr. Aroon Khiengthong

Pro Shipping International Mexico enegrete@proshipping.com.mx Mr. Erik Negrete

PT RTW Global Supply Chain Indonesia Indonesia sunilk@rtwlogistics.net Mr. Sunil Kumar 

PT. Taj Logistik Indonesia Indonesia yan.che@tajlog.com Mr. Yan Che

PT Tiga Bintang Jaya Indonesia wibowo@tigabintangjaya.com Mr. Wibowo Cahyono

Ravian International Agencies Pakistan dastagir@ravian.com Mr. G. Dastagir 

Real Logistics Sp. z o.o. Sp. k. Poland iwona.pydych@real-logistics.pl Ms. Iwona Pydych

RM Cargo Baltic Lithuania ramunas@rmcargo.lt Mr. Ramunas Skirmantas

RURU Company Limited Tanzania lambaji.madai@rurutz.com Mr. Lambaji MADAI GIDAHET-
GEDAH

RS Logistics Limited China philiplam.hk@rslog.com Mr. Philip Lam

RTW Logistics Inc. USA rolandc@rtwlogistics.net Mr. Roland Cardoza 

Santova Logistics B.V. The Netherlands Robert.Bruggemann@Santova.eu Mr. Robert Bruggemann

Sar Transport Systems PVT Ltd. India umesh@sartransport.com Mr. Umesh Gurtoo

SEACOM ALGIERS AGENCY Algeria mazif@seacom-dz.com Mr. Mazif Sofiane 

Seahorse Shipping Corporation Vietnam duy@seahorse-shipping.com Mr. Nhat Duy

Sea Net Shipping & Logistics Pakistan k.imran@seanetpk.com Mr. Zeeshan Ul Haq

SEA TRADE SERVICES PVT LTD Sri Lanka thilina@seatrade.lk Mr. Thilina Siriwardena 

SEA-NET CARGO EXPRESS (S) PTE LTD Singapore salessenet@singnet.com.sg Mr. Jason Ho

Sikkas Kwick Handling Service (P) Ltd. India rajeev-sikka@sikkas.com Mr. Rajeev Sikka

Shine Logistics Co. Ltd. Korea cbim@shinelogistics.com Mr. Chan Bin Im

SHIP-LOG A/S Denmark rr@ship-log.com Mr. Rasmus Rosendahl

Ship-Log (Thailand) Ltd. Thailand Duangkamon@ship-log.com Ms. Duangkamon Rattanavi-
chayalert



SKYSEA FREIGHT INTERNATIONAL LLC UAE antony@skygroupdubai.com Mr. Antony Dason Mark 

SCHNEIDER + PEKLAR - Speditions-Par-
tner GmbH Austria/Slovenia vp@schneider-peklar.at Mr. Valentin Peklar

Swift Logistic Solutions Egypt ahmed.soltan@sls.com.eg Mr. Ahmed Soltan

TCI International Logisitcs GmbH Germany m.schlapper@myTCIgroup.com Mr. Schlapper, Marcus 

TCI International Logistics de Mexico 
S.A. de C.V. Mexico c.villeda@mytcigroup.com.mx Ms. Claudia Villeda

TCI International Logistics B.V. Netherlands r.roekalea@myTCIgroup.com Mr. Roekalea, Radjinder 

TI Cargo Services Colombia felipet@tilogistics.com Mr. Felipe Trauttmansdorff 

Tokyo Freight Services W.L.L. Qatar abdulla@tokyofreight.com Mr. Abdulla Moideen 

Top Cargo Chile Limitada Chile esanchez@topcargo.cl Mr. Edoardo Sanchez

TRAMAR ATI France alexandre.monneaux@atitramar.
fr Mr. Alexandre Monneaux

NON MPL
Transfera Transport & Logistics Serbia Zoran.Vranjes@transfera.com Mr. Zoran Vranješ 

TRANSLOG EXPRESS PRIVATE LIMITED India rakesh@translogexpress.com Mr. Rakesh Kumar Gupta 

Transmodal Corporation USA anthony.ambrosio@transmodal.
net Mr. Anthony Ambrosio

Transportes Internacionales SSL 2020, 
C.A Venezuela kenneth.sanchez@grupo-ssl.com Mr. Kenneth Sanchez 

Triple Crown Shipping and Logistics 
LLC UAE ishwar@tcsldubai.com Mr. Ishwar Jodha 

United Cargo Management USA jillk@ucmcargo.com Mr. Tres Blair

Venture Freight Australia Australia leon@venturefreight.com.au Mr. Leon Tay

VISA GLOBAL LOGISTICS SPA Germany mpallotta@visaglobal.de Ms. Maria Pallotta

VISA GLOBAL LOGISTICS SPA Italy fditore@visaglobal.it Mr. Fabrizio Di Tore

VISION LOG CONSULTORIA ADUANEIRA E 
LOGISTICA LTDA - CENTAUREA GROUP Brazil alessandra.lopasso@centaurea-

log.com.br Ms. Alessandra Lopasso

Watson Global Logistics Ltd. Belgium Karel@herbert-watson.be Mr. Karel Geerts

Zust & Bachmeier S.A. Switzerland Mauro.lisco@zust-bachmeier.
com Mr. Mauro Lisco


